Weeped Starter Track
One-piece support starter track designed with weep holes and an extended drip leg to
move moisture away from opening headers in Exterior Insulation Finish Systems (EIFS).
Includes the Keylock™ Splice for connecting multiple sections and to assist in their alignment. Caulk all
intersections, butt joints, ends, and corners at the time of installation.
Product Data & Ordering Information:
Product Code Finish Insulation  Back Perforated PCS/Box
  Thickness Thickness (A) Flange (B) Flange (C)
DCBSV-50-332 3/32" 1/2" 2-1/2" 3/4" 20
DCBSV-75-332 3/32" 3/4" 2-1/2" 3/4" 20
DCBSV-100-332 3/32" 1" 2-1/2" 3/4" 15
DCBSV-150-332 3/32" 1-1/2" 2-1/2" 3/4" 10
DCBSV-200-332 3/32" 2" 2-1/2" 3/4" 10
DCBSV-250-332 3/32" 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 3/4" 10
DCBSV-300-332 3/32" 3" 2-1/2" 3/4" 10
DCBSV-400-332 3/32" 4" 2-1/2" 3/4" 10
U.S. Patent Number 5,970,671 and 6,134,847
Code Approvals & Performance Standards
ASTM C1861 Standard Specification for Lathing and Furring Accessories, and Fasteners, for Interior
and Exterior Portland Cement-Based Plaster